
Female Sprint

Jury:

TD: Stefan Schar

Referee: Andreja Jovan
Chief of Race: Urban Simcic
Chief of Course: Burt Gatehouse

Start Referee: Olivia Cox
Chief of Judges: Sarah Parson

Course name: Kreuzboden

Start: 1180

Finish: 1000

Homologation: 4435/113/95

Vertical drop: 180

Course setter: NOR

Start 1st run: 11:00 Start 2nd run: 14:15

Forerunners: Spain

No. of gates: 22

Course

1st Run:

Spain

Austria

m

m

m

FINAL RESULTS

Weather: OVC Snow: -2 Temp - Start: -4 Temp - Finish: -3

Course setter: FRA

Forerunners: Spain

No. of gates: 20

Spain

Austria

2nd Run:

 

GB TELEMARK FIS WORLD CUP - RAURIS 2010

BRITISH ARMY TELEMARK SKI ASSOCIATION

 

Start# Name Nation ResultPos.  1st Run Gate Jump

Penalties

 2nd Run

Time

Points

2 REYMOND AMELIE SUI 1 1:07,90 1:09,33 2:25,235 + 3 0 + 0 0.00

3 KNUDSEN KATINKA NOR2 1:11,08 1:10,21 2:26,291 + 2 1 + 1 4.82

6 SCHELLER SUSANN GER3 1:12,29 1:11,35 2:27,641 + 1 2 + 0 10.95

4 MEYER SANDRINE SUI 4 1:11,36 1:14,38 2:31,742 + 2 1 + 1 29.58

5 ENGER ANN MARIT NOR5 1:11,40 1:16,23 2:33,632 + 2 2 + 0 38.17

9 HAUGSTUEN MAREN ULV NOR6 1:13,95 1:14,30 2:37,253 + 5 0 + 1 54.63

13 BAU RAQUEL SPA 7 1:17,34 1:17,60 2:43,942 + 3 2 + 2 85.03

17 KYLLASTINEN JENNI FIN 8 1:13,64 1:15,06 2:44,709 + 4 0 + 3 88.48

Timing: ATSA Data processing: ATSA1/3
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FINAL RESULTS

BRITISH ARMY TELEMARK SKI ASSOCIATION

 
1 RIEDER MONIKA GER9 1:15,79 1:16,23 2:47,024 + 7 3 + 1 99.02

12 DAVID-METRAL MELODIE FRA10 1:15,23 1:17,97 2:47,203 + 5 3 + 3 99.84

14 GRENIER-SOLIGET LAUR FRA11 1:14,22 1:21,93 2:50,152 + 8 2 + 2 113.25

15 GOUJON GUENAELLE FRA12 1:19,27 1:21,25 2:51,523 + 4 2 + 2 119.48

8 PALMBERGER KATHARIN GER13 1:17,80 1:19,07 2:51,875 + 4 3 + 3 121.07

11 WALCHER MARINA AUT 14 1:23,21 1:22,78 2:59,994 + 4 3 + 3 157.97

16 KUHNLE JANINA GER15 1:26,29 1:24,27 3:02,563 + 3 3 + 3 169.65

7 DUEDAHL  JULIE DAN 16 1:13,97 1:47,49 3:15,466 + 6 2 + 0 228.27

19 BLASISKER GITTI AUT 17 1:32,12 1:31,49 3:22,616 + 7 3 + 3 260.76

18 HANNIBAL SARAH GB18 1:23,92 1:55,00 3:29,923 + 2 3 + 3 293.98

Timing: ATSA Data processing: ATSA2/3
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Pennalty Calculation

Calculated penalty: 112.94 + 112.94 - 171.60  = 54.28 : 10 = 5.43

Correction Value: 0.00

Category Adder: 0.00

Penalty Aplied: 5.43

TD No.________ TD Signature_____________________________________________________

DNF - 2nd Run

10 FAIVRE NOLWENN FRA

Best 5 at start:

1 RIEDER MONIKA 34.72

2 REYMOND AMELIE 0.00

3 KNUDSEN KATINKA 21.01

4 MEYER SANDRINE 7.91

5 ENGER ANN MARIT 49.30

112.94FIS Points of best 5 at start

The best 10 at finnish

2 REYMOND AMELIE1 2:25,23 0.000.00 0.000.00

3 KNUDSEN KATINKA2 2:26,29 4.8221.01 4.8221.01

6 SCHELLER SUSANN3 2:27,64 10.9554.06

4 MEYER SANDRINE4 2:31,74 29.587.91 29.587.91

5 ENGER ANN MARIT5 2:33,63 38.1749.30 38.1749.30

9 HAUGSTUEN MAREN ULV6 2:37,25 54.63111.69

13 BAU RAQUEL7 2:43,94 85.03117.91

17 KYLLASTINEN JENNI8 2:44,70 88.48250.00

1 RIEDER MONIKA 9 2:47,02 99.0234.72 99.0234.72

12 DAVID-METRAL MELODIE10 2:47,20 99.8472.05

112.94

171.60

FIS Points of best 5 to finnish in top 10

Race Points of corresponding competitors

Timing: ATSA Data processing: ATSA3/3


